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

Bed/Bath: 2/2

Description: Well maintained home in beautiful UOP neighborhood. Primary suite with full bath.

Formal dining room, kitchen with gas stove, inside laundry. Additional room for an office or as you
choose. Detached, one-car garage.




Home Property Management Available Properties Owners Tenants About Contact Blog

Stockton Homes for Rent
Find the Perfect Home

We want 1o make your experience in finding your next dream home an enjoyable one! Find houses for rent in Stockton and surreunding areas by sefecting
from our list of rental homes, or by entering your search criteria below. Give us a cali today and we will help you find the perfect rental property!

@ Search by Locationsddeess,

Type of Place @ Beds & Baths Price Range
Any Chooag arnounts Choose amounts
o ponm . .
—O- Optional Filters Tl, Sort

$1,125/mo. $1,050/mo. $2,500/mo.
Beds: 1 | Baths: 1 | sqft 600 Beds: 1 | Baths: 1 Beds: 3 | Baths: 2 | sqft: 1850
1242 S Sutter St, Stockion, CA 95206 415 E Flora 8t Apt 4, Stockton, CA 95202 5114 Boggiano Rd, Stockton, CA 95215
Gther Other Single Family Home

dvatiabl N




$2,795/mo.
Beds: 3 | Baths: 3 | sqgft: 3200
1765 Queensland Ave, Manteca, CA 95337
Single Family Home

$3,295/moa.
Beds: 4 | Baths: 3.50 | sqft: 2866
3755 Hatchers Cir, Stockton, CA 95219

§1,195/mo.
Beds: 2 | Baths: 1 | sqft: 750

612 Stanislaus Ave # 5§, Angels Camp, CA 935222
Single Family Home

Other
ibier hnmediatety Avattable: immediaiely

Ayailable immediately

$995/mo.
Beds: 1 | Baths: 1 | sqft: 500
10306 S Grant St Apt 6, Stockton, CA 95206
Other

Avaifaiie immed

L

$1,695/mao.
Beds: 2 | Baths: 1.50 | sqft: 890
7959 Bernay Dr, Stockton, CA 85210
Other

51,395/mo,
Beds: 2 | Baths: 1 | sqft: 500
1301 Rene Ave # B, Sacramento, CA 95838

Single Family Home

Jimmediatery Asrailable, tminediataly

$1,725/mo. $995/mo. $1,195/mo.
Beds: 2 | Baths: 1 Beds: 1 | Baths: 1 Beds: 1 | Baths: 1 | sqft: 625
208 E Vine St Apt 6B, Lodi, CA 95240
Other

7701 Reenel Way, Sacramento, CA 95832 1143 E Park St Apt 8, Stockton, CA 95205
Duplex

Availabiz tmmes

Avans

wediately

$1,195/mo.
Beds: 1 | Baths: 1 | sqft: 625
208 E Vine St Apt 7B, Lodi, CA 95240 1564 Telegraph Ave, Stockton, CA 95204
Other

$2,395/mo. $1,495/mo.

Beds: 4 | Baths: 2 | sgft: 1852

Beds: 2 | Baths: 1 | sqft: 700
4230 Zeally Ln, Stockton, CA §5206

Single Family Home Other



Available: Immediately Avadable: tmmediately Availzble: Immadiately

§2,495/mo. §2,899/mo. $2,995/mo.
Beds: 4 | Baths: 2 | sqgft: 2162 Beds: 5 | Baths: 3 | sgft: 2600 Beds: 4 | Baths: 2.50 | sqgft: 2300
1857 W Monterey Ave, Stockton, CA 95204 10284 Jenny Lynn Way, Eik Grove, CA 95757 1788 Queensland Ave, Manteca, CA 95337
Single Family Home Single Family Home Single Family Home

Avaiiabla immadiately Availablel immeadiately

$1,495/mo. $1,395/mo. $1,650/mo.
Beds: 1 | Baths: 1 | sgft: 850 Beds: 1 | Baths: 1 | sqft; 612 Beds: 2 | Baths: 1 | sgft: BOO
2222 Aliston Way, Stockton, CA 95204 3591 Quail 1.akes Dr Apt 53, Stockton, CA 95207 2447 Myran Ave, Stockton, CA 95205
Single Family Home Condo Duplex

diately

Showing 1- 21 0f 35
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8/4125, 2:17 PM 8038 Arguello | Beck Property Management Inc.

Home Aboul Vacancies ‘Testimonials Services Contact  Apply Now

Tenant |

3044 WENTWORTH DR ., Stockton

Rent: $1400 Deposit: 51400

1Year |ease

This 2 Bedroom, 2 Bathroom, 1 Car Garage unitis in a Triplex . Tenant is Responsible for ali utilities and Patio Area
Maintenance. Features inciude Washer/Dryer Hookups, Eat In: Kitchen, Living Room, Dining Area, Blinds, and Small Patio.
Appliances includa Stove, Dishwasher, Garbage Disposal, and Central Heat and Air.

Pets Allowed under 25ihs full grown, Max 2 with separate 550 per pet for pet rent per month. No Pit Bulls, Rottweilers, or
Dobermans,

Stockton Unified School District

Application Requirements Apoly Now

Let’s Work Together

Get in touch so we can start working together.

First Nama Message

Last Mame

ntips:fwww. beckpropmami.com/8038-arguelio
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